PDU
PDU
CABINETS FITTING
Input connector typeAchieve double-importation, IEC socket input, Product
front panel input, rear imported products,imported products
end form.
With a variety of specifications GB, the British superscript,
subscript Germany, the United States superscript,

CABINET
PE NETWORK CABINETS
Ordering Information
Width (mm)
600
800
Depth(D)(mm)
600
800
1000
900
600
800
900
1000
Part Number.
PE.6615. ■■. ■00
PE.6620. ■■. ■00
PE.6624. ■■. ■00
PE.6629. ■■. ■00
PE.6633. ■■. ■00
PE.6638. ■■. ■00
PE.6642. ■■. ■00
PE.6647. ■■. ■00
PE.6815. ■■. ■00
PE.6820. ■■. ■00
PE.6824. ■■. ■00
PE.6829. ■■. ■00
PE.6833. ■■. ■00
PE.6838. ■■. ■00
PE.6842. ■■. ■00
PE.6847. ■■. ■00
PE.6938. ■■. ■00
PE.6942. ■■. ■00
PE.6947. ■■. ■00
PE.6038. ■■. ■00
PE.6042. ■■. ■00
PE.6047. ■■. ■00
PE.8638. ■■. ■00
PE.8642. ■■. ■00
PE.8647. ■■. ■00
PE.8838. ■■. ■00